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ABRET	Examination	Statistics	2016	
	

Registration	in	EEG	Technology	Part	1	&	2	

EEG	1	2016	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 Path	IV	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
673			
70%	Passed	

82%		S	
65%		G	

52%	 61%	 44%	 126/	
212	

155/	
258	

110/	
136	

11/	
16	

9/	
14	

S	=	Student	/	G	=	Graduate	

	

EEG	2	2016	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 Path	IV	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
603			
55%	Passed	

52%	 70%	 51%	 42%	 80/	
158	

177/	
229	

90/	
153	

9/	
14	

9/	
15	

	

	

	

Registration	in	Evoked	Potential	Technology	

R.	EP	T.	2016	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
65	
60%	Passed	

49%	 44%	 69%	 2/	
6	

15/	
42	

9/	
13	

	 0/1	
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Certification	in	Neurophysiologic	Intraoperative	Monitoring	

CNIM	2016	 Pass	Rate		
by	Eligibility	Path	

Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 Path	I	 Path	II	 Path	III	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
536	
70%	Passed	

77%	 58%	 59%	 4/15	 31/	
55	

172/	
243	

32/	
52	

20/		
36	

	

	

Certification	in	Long	Term	Monitoring	

CLTM	2016	 Passing	Candidate	Numbers	
by	Level	of	Education	

No	candidates	 HS	 AA	 BA	 MA	 Adv	
93	
58%	Passed	

9/		
12	

27/	
46	

16/	
27	

1/		
1	

1/		
3	

	

	

All	exams	were	administered	three	times	in	2016,	March,	June	and	October.	

The	overall	pass	rate	in	the	first	column	shows	only	the	first-time	test	takers	and	does	not	include	the	repeat	candidates.		

The	Pathway	pass	rates	shows	both	first	time	and	repeat	candidates.		

	

	


