ABRET Examination Statistics 2016

Registration in EEG Technology Part 1 & 2

EEG 1 2016	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
673	82% S	52%	61%	44%	126/	155/	110/	11/	9/
70% Passed	65% G				212	258	136	16	14

S = Student / G = Graduate

EEG 2 2016	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path				Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	Path IV	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
603	52%	70%	51%	42%	80/	177/	90/	9/	9/
55% Passed					158	229	153	14	15

Registration in Evoked Potential Technology

R. EP T. 2016	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path			Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
65	49%	44%	69%	2/	15/	9/		0/1
60% Passed				6	42	13		

Certification in Neurophysiologic Intraoperative Monitoring

CNIM 2016	Pass Rate by Eligibility Path			Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education				
No candidates	Path I	Path II	Path III	HS	AA	BA	MA	Adv
536	77%	58%	59%	4/15	31/	172/	32/	20/
70% Passed					55	243	52	36

Certification in Long Term Monitoring

CLTM 2016	Passing Candidate Numbers by Level of Education								
No candidates	HS AA BA MA Adv								
93	9/	27/	16/	1/	1/				
58% Passed	12	12 46 27 1 3							

All exams were administered three times in 2016, March, June and October.

The overall pass rate in the first column shows only the first-time test takers and does not include the repeat candidates.

The Pathway pass rates shows both first time and repeat candidates.